= Sunday, August 19, 2018
@ ClassesEntered

8:29:20 PM
ClassID ClassName BackNumber HorseRider Placing
1 Appaloosa Halter All 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money
1 Appaloosa Halter All 365 Donna Hastings - Blue Thru N Thru 1
1 Appaloosa Halter All 555 Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin 2
1 Appaloosa Halter All 87 Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 3
1 Appaloosa Halter All 333 Harry West - Imagine The Encountr 4
1 Appaloosa Halter All 703 Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It 5
1 Appaloosa Halter All 237 Oksana Wynnik - EI Mula Moteado 6
Riders in Class 7
2 Open Halter - 19 & Over 88 Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy 1
2 Open Halter - 19 & Over 366 Mary Lou Lester - Impulse To Zip 2
2 Open Halter - 19 & Over 695 Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger 3
2 Open Halter - 19 & Over 256 Jackie Duquette - Bells Only 4
Invitation
2 Open Halter - 19 & Over 178 Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer 5
2 Open Halter - 19 & Over 518 Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack 6
Zip
Riders in Class 6
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ClassID

ClassName

Open Halter - 18 & Under
Open Halter - 18 & Under
Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Open Halter - 18 & Under

Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over

Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over

Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over
Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over

Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over

BackNumber

333
629
87

19

254

220

253

302

219

411

361
664

88

518

555
245
695
342
178

366

HorseRider

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr
Sadida Robert - Noble Star Quality
Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Alexis St. Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me

Rosie Coronel - Bays Du Intimidate

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Paige Ebere - Addicted To Chocolate

Zoe Rabideau - Leah

Rhianna Gilligan - Belles Only
Invitation

Riders in Class

Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept
Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger

Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro

Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer

Mary Lou Lester - Impulse To Zip

Riders in Class
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ClassID

ClassName

Showmanship Halter 13 & Under
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under

Showmanship Halter 13 & Under

Showmanship Halter 13 & Under
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under
Showmanship Halter 13 & Under

Showmanship Halter 13 & Under

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Walk Trot Showmanship

Walk Trot Showmanship

Walk Trot Showmanship
Walk Trot Showmanship

Walk Trot Showmanship

BackNumber

237
354
703

664

165
333
350

254

361

231

148

72

219

19

87

253

363

411

266
302

701

HorseRider

Oksana Wynnik - El Mula Moteado
Alie Brodi - Exposed At The Bar
Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It

Rhianna Gilligan - Belles Only
Invitation

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled
Harry West - Imagine The Encountr
Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Riders in Class

Zoe Rabideau - Leah

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra

Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive
Invitation

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Alexis St. Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Julia West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me

Riders in Class

Lydia Black - Wanna Go Leaguer

Paige Ebere - Addicted To Chocolate

Eleanna Fullum - Jest A Pro
Rosie Coronel - Bays Du Intimidate

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang
Theory

Riders in Class
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ClassID

10

10

10
10

10

11
11

11

11

ClassName

Hunter Over Cross Rails
Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails
Hunter Over Cross Rails
Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails
Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails

Low Hunter Over Fences

Low Hunter Over Fences

Low Hunter Over Fences
Low Hunter Over Fences

Low Hunter Over Fences

Hunter Over Fences
Hunter Over Fences

Hunter Over Fences

Hunter Over Fences

BackNumber

237
20

219

361

254

274
148
165

72

350
703

124

700

254

165
20

219

20
165

254

219

HorseRider

Oksana Wynnik - El Mula Moteado
Andee Boire - Nu Chip Off Millie

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Zoe Rabideau - Leah

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Bella LaPan - Hana
Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive
Invitation

Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules
Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It

Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy

Riders in Class

Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled
Andee Boire - Nu Chip Off Millie

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Riders in Class

Andee Boire - Nu Chip Off Millie
Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Riders in Class
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ClassID

12
12

12

12

12

12

13
13
13
13

13

13
13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

ClassName BackNumber HorseRider Placing
Hunter Hack 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 1
Hunter Hack 165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 2
Hunter Hack 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 3
Money
Hunter Hack 20 Andee Boire - Nu Chip Off Millie 4
Hunter Hack 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 5
Fashionable
Hunter Hack 274 Bella LaPan - Hana 6
Riders in Class 6
Leadline 15 Olivia Barnaby - Just Call Me Millie
Leadline 266 Eleanna Fullum - Jest A Pro
Leadline 161 Jacob Black - Wanna Go Leaguer 1
Leadline 376 Grace Black - Moons Mission 2
Leadline 340 Reid Gilligan - Addicted To 3
Chocolate
Leadline 123 Katna Wright - FS Cherrokee Prince 4
Leadline 36 Juliana Nelson - Noticably Dynamic 5
Leadline 84 Charlotte Foster - Hicka Hicka Boon 6
Boon
Riders in Class 8
Novice Youth Pleasure 350 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 1
Novice Youth Pleasure 640 Rhianna Gilligan - Addicted To 2
Chocolate
Novice Youth Pleasure 254  Victoria LaValley - Clearly 3
Fashionable
Novice Youth Pleasure 354 Alie Brodi - Exposed At The Bar 4
Novice Youth Pleasure 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 5
Novice Youth Pleasure 361 Zoe Rabideau - Leah 6
6

Riders in Class
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ClassID ClassName BackNumber HorseRider Placing
15 Novice Youth Equitation 350 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 1
15 Novice Youth Equitation 361 Zoe Rabideau - Leah 2
15 Novice Youth Equitation 640 Rhianna Gilligan - Addicted To 3

Chocolate
15 Novice Youth Equitation 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 4
Fashionable
15 Novice Youth Equitation 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 5
15 Novice Youth Equitation 354 Alie Brodi - Exposed At The Bar 6
Riders in Class 6
16 Adult Novice Pleasure 342 Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro 1
16 Adult Novice Pleasure 82 Kristi Wright - Intense Investment 2
16 Adult Novice Pleasure 71 Mary Lou Lester - Obviously 3
Touched Up
16 Adult Novice Pleasure 32 Alexandra Barnaby - Just Call Me 4
Millie
Riders in Class 4
17 Adult Novice Equitation 82 Kristi Wright - Intense Investment 1
17 Adult Novice Equitation 32 Alexandra Barnaby - Just Call Me 2
Millie
17 Adult Novice Equitation 71 Mary Lou Lester - Obviously 3
Touched Up
17 Adult Novice Equitation 342 Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro 4
4

Riders in Class
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ClassID

18

18
18
18
18

18

19
19

19

19

20

20
20
20
20

20

21

21

21

21

ClassName

10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation

10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation
10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation

10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation

11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure
11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure

11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure

11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure

10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure

10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure
10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure

10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure

11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation

11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation

11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation

11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation

BackNumber

411

363
629
302
101

701

349
26

117

159

411

363
302
101
629

701

26

117

159

349

HorseRider

Paige Ebere - Addicted To Chocolate

Lydia Black - Wanna Go Leaguer
Sadida Robert - Noble Star Quality
Rosie Coronel - Bays Du Intimidate
Camryn Thew - Jessies Big Show

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang
Theory

Riders in Class

Tina LaCount - Visions Of Money
Gil Toth - Hicka Hicka Boom Boom

Tracey Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld
Me

Cassidy Goodman - Bostons Denim
Ruby

Riders in Class

Paige Ebere - Addicted To Chocolate

Lydia Black - Wanna Go Leaguer
Rosie Coronel - Bays Du Intimidate
Camryn Thew - Jessies Big Show
Sadida Robert - Noble Star Quality

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang
Theory

Riders in Class

Gil Toth - Hicka Hicka Boom Boom

Tracey Bosley - Think I'm Hot Dazld
Me

Cassidy Goodman - Bostons Denim
Ruby

Tina LaCount - Visions Of Money

Riders in Class
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ClassID

22

22
22

22

22

22

23
23

23

23

23

23
23
23

23

24
24
24

24

24
24

24

ClassName

Walk Trot Command

Walk Trot Command
Walk Trot Command

Walk Trot Command

Walk Trot Command

Walk Trot Command

English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over

English Pleasure 19 & Over

English Pleasure 19 & Over

English Pleasure 19 & Over

English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over
English Pleasure 19 & Over

English Pleasure 19 & Over

English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under

English Pleasure 13 & Under

English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under

English Pleasure 13 & Under

BackNumber

411

363
302

701

101

629

20
82

518

342

714

245
700
365

178

237
124
350

640

703
333

165

HorseRider

Paige Ebere - Addicted To Chocolate

Lydia Black - Wanna Go Leaguer
Rosie Coronel - Bays Du Intimidate

Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang
Theory

Camryn Thew - Jessies Big Show

Sadida Robert - Noble Star Quality

Riders in Class

Andee Boire - Nu Chip Off Millie
Kristi Wright - Intense Investment

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Anika Fullum - Jest A Pro

Shauna Gilligan - Totally Into Details

Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Donna Hastings - Blue Thru N Thru

Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer

Riders in Class

Oksana Wynnik - EI Mula Moteado
Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy
Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules

Rhianna Gilligan - Addicted To
Chocolate

Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It
Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Riders in Class
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ClassID

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

26

27

27

27

27

27
27
27
27
27

27

ClassName BackNumber HorseRider Placing
English Pleasure 14-18 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer
English Pleasure 14-18 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1
English Pleasure 14-18 72 Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive 2
Invitation
English Pleasure 14-18 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 3
Money
English Pleasure 14-18 361 Zoe Rabideau - Leah 4
English Pleasure 14-18 253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot 5
Dazld Me
English Pleasure 14-18 19 Alexis St. Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots 6
Riders in Class 7
Junior English Pleasure 20 Andee Boire - Nu Chip Off Millie
Riders in Class 1
Senior English Pleasure 165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled
Senior English Pleasure 253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me
Senior English Pleasure 19 Alexis St. Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots
Senior English Pleasure 518 Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip
Senior English Pleasure 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1
Senior English Pleasure 45 Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic 2
Senior English Pleasure 245 Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept 3
Senior English Pleasure 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 4
Senior English Pleasure 178 Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer 5
Senior English Pleasure 365 Donna Hastings - Blue Thru N Thru 6
10

Riders in Class
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ClassID

28

28

28

28

28
28
28

29
29

29

29

29
29
29
29

29

ClassName

Pony English Pleasure

Pony English Pleasure

Pony English Pleasure

Pony English Pleasure

Pony English Pleasure
Pony English Pleasure

Pony English Pleasure

Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure

Appaloosa English Pleasure

Appaloosa English Pleasure

Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure
Appaloosa English Pleasure

Appaloosa English Pleasure

BackNumber

300

217

254

556

274
220
90

350
165

231

219

124
555
365
703

333

HorseRider

Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee
Prince

Bella LaPan - Hana
Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Rhianna Gilligan - Champagne
Bubbles

Riders in Class

Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules
Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy
Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Donna Hastings - Blue Thru N Thru
Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

Riders in Class
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ClassID

30

30

30

30

30
30
30
30
30

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

32
32

32
32

ClassName

Open English Pleasure

Open English Pleasure

Open English Pleasure

Open English Pleasure

Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure

Open English Pleasure

Pony English Equitation

Pony English Equitation

Pony English Equitation

Pony English Equitation

Pony English Equitation

Pony English Equitation

Pony English Equitation

English Equitation 19 & Over

English Equitation 19 & Over

English Equitation 19 & Over

English Equitation 19 & Over

BackNumber

253

19

518

714

148
700

45
245

178

300

556

274

90

217

254

220

45

518

555
82

HorseRider

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me

Alexis St. Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Shauna Gilligan - Totally Into Details

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic
Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept

Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer

Riders in Class

Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz

Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee
Prince

Bella LaPan - Hana

Rhianna Gilligan - Champagne
Bubbles

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Hannah Kanaly - Corona

Riders in Class

Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Kristi Wright - Intense Investment

Riders in Class
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ClassID

33

33

33
33
33
33

34
34

34

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

ClassName BackNumber HorseRider Placing
English Equitation 13 & Under 350 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 1
English Equitation 13 & Under 640 Rhianna Gilligan - Addicted To 2
Chocolate
English Equitation 13 & Under 703 Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It 3
English Equitation 13 & Under 124 Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy 4
English Equitation 13 & Under 165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 5
English Equitation 13 & Under 333 Harry West - Imagine The Encountr 6
Riders in Class 6
English Equitation 14-18 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1
English Equitation 14-18 72 Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive 2
Invitation
English Equitation 14-18 361 Zoe Rabideau - Leah 3
English Equitation 14-18 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 4
Money
English Equitation 14-18 253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot 5
Dazld Me
English Equitation 14-18 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 6
Riders in Class 6
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack 45 Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic
Optional
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack 144 Erin sorrell - Fit to be Dazzled 1
Optional
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack 700 Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It 2
Optional
Horse Trail 19 & Over - Tack 555 Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin 3
Optional
4

Riders in Class
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ClassID

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

37

37

37

37

37

ClassName

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack
Optional

Pony Trail - Tack Optional

Pony Trail - Tack Optional

Pony Trail - Tack Optional

Pony Trail - Tack Optional

Pony Trail - Tack Optional

BackNumber

354

350

361

231

72

148

165

168

703

124

333

254

338

274

556

217

HorseRider

Alie Brodi - Exposed At The Bar

Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules

Zoe Rabideau - Leah

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive

Invitation

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Harry West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It

Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

Riders in Class

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Allie Brodi - Windys Big Bang Theory

Bella LaPan - Hana

Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee
Prince

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

Riders in Class
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ClassID

38

38

38

38
38
38
38

38

38
38

39

BY

39

39

39

ClassName

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional
Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional

Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack
Optional

Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack
Optional

Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack
Optional

Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack
Optional

Gentlemans Pleasure - Tack
Optional

BackNumber

253

219

518

339
45
148

19

72

145

94

127

178

695

333

108

HorseRider

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple
Jessica Nelson - Noticably Dynamic
Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra

Alexis St. Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive
Invitation

Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy

Mariah Trahan - She's So
Chocolately

Riders in Class

Rick banker - Just on Principal
Jason Black - Wanna Go Leaguer
Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

Trent Lee Trahan - A Zip Of
Chocolate

Riders in Class
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ClassID

40
40

40

40

40

40

40
40

40
40

40

40

41

41

41

41

41

ClassName

Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional
Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Horse Command - Tack Optional

Pony Command - Tack Optional

Pony Command - Tack Optional

Pony Command - Tack Optional

Pony Command - Tack Optional

Pony Command - Tack Optional

BackNumber

354
350

253

19

219

518

168

94

124
703

72

71

254

338

556

274

217

HorseRider

Alie Brodi - Exposed At The Bar
Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me

Alexis St. Hilaire - Dun Be In Cahoots

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Harry West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Mariah Trahan - She's So
Chocolately

Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy
Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It

Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive
Invitation

Mary Lou Lester - Obviously
Touched Up

Riders in Class

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Allie Brodi - Windys Big Bang Theory

Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee
Prince

Bella LaPan - Hana

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

Riders in Class
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ClassID

43

43

43

43

43

43

43
43

43

43
43
43

43

44

44

44

44

44

ClassName

Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure
Senior Western Pleasure

Senior Western Pleasure

Pony Western Pleasure

Pony Western Pleasure

Pony Western Pleasure

Pony Western Pleasure

Pony Western Pleasure

BackNumber

168

253

219

407
88

518

600
695

72

245
339
145

256

556

217

254

274

338

HorseRider

Harry West - Ima Pleasant Repeat

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Anne Farden - Impulsive Glo

Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Jay Douglas - RR Waitin for Nite
Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger

Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive
Invitation

Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept
Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple
Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy

Jackie Duquette - Bells Only
Invitation

Riders in Class

Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee
Prince

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Bella LaPan - Hana

Allie Brodi - Windys Big Bang Theory

Riders in Class
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ClassID

47
47

47

47
47
47

47

47

47

47

48

48

48

48

48
48
48
48
48

ClassName

Western Pleasure 19 & Over
Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Western Pleasure 19 & Over
Western Pleasure 19 & Over
Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Western Pleasure 19 & Over

Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Western Pleasure 13 & Under
Western Pleasure 13 & Under
Western Pleasure 13 & Under
Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Western Pleasure 13 & Under

BackNumber

145
407

518

700
695
889

256

600

88

245

108

94

354

664

333
124
703
350
165

HorseRider

Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Anne Farden - Impulsive Glo

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It
Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger
Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple

Jackie Duquette - Bells Only
Invitation

Jay Douglas - RR Waitin for Nite

Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy

Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept

Riders in Class

Trent Lee Trahan - A Zip Of
Chocolate

Mariah Trahan - She's So
Chocolately

Alie Brodi - Exposed At The Bar

Rhianna Gilligan - Belles Only
Invitation

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr
Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy
Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It
Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Riders in Class
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ClassID

49

49

49
49

49

49

50

50
50
50

50

50
50
50

50

50

50

ClassName

Western Pleasure 14-18

Western Pleasure 14-18

Western Pleasure 14-18
Western Pleasure 14-18

Western Pleasure 14-18

Western Pleasure 14-18

Appaloosa Western Pleasure

Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure

Appaloosa Western Pleasure

Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure
Appaloosa Western Pleasure

Appaloosa Western Pleasure

Appaloosa Western Pleasure

Appaloosa Western Pleasure

BackNumber

72

219

148
361

253

231

108

703
124
354

231

407
350
333

219

165

555

HorseRider

Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive
Invitation

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
Zoe Rabideau - Leah

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Riders in Class

Trent Lee Trahan - A Zip Of
Chocolate

Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It
Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy
Alie Brodi - Exposed At The Bar

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Anne Farden - Impulsive Glo
Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules
Harry West - Imagine The Encountr

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Erin Sorrell - Totally Stylin

Riders in Class
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ClassID

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

51

52

52

52

52

52

52

ClassName

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Open Western Pleasure - Horses
Only

Pony Western Horsemanship

Pony Western Horsemanship

Pony Western Horsemanship

Pony Western Horsemanship

Pony Western Horsemanship

Pony Western Horsemanship

BackNumber

253

245

72

88

695

339

600

518

556

338

274

217

300

254

HorseRider

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me

Tracy Trudel - The Total Concept

Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive
Invitation

Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy
Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger

Kathy Starr - Just On Prinzipple

Jay Douglas - RR Waitin for Nite

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Riders in Class

Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee
Prince

Allie Brodi - Windys Big Bang Theory

Bella LaPan - Hana

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

Courtney Bosley - Regale's Jazz

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Riders in Class
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ClassID

53

53

53
53
53

53

54

54

54
54
54
54

54

55

55
55

55

55

55

ClassName

Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Western Horsemanship 19 & Over
Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Western Horsemanship 19 & Over

Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Western Horsemanship 13 & Under
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under
Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Western Horsemanship 14-18

Western Horsemanship 14-18
Western Horsemanship 14-18

Western Horsemanship 14-18

Western Horsemanship 14-18

Western Horsemanship 14-18

BackNumber

695

88

145
700

518

407

124

664

333
354
350
165

703

72

148
361

219

231

253

HorseRider

Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger

Shauna Gilligan - Certainly A Cowboy

Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
Erin Sorrell - Totally Rev N It

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

Anne Farden - Impulsive Glo

Riders in Class

Georgia Belrose - Norths Legacy

Rhianna Gilligan - Belles Only
Invitation

Harry West - Imagine The Encountr
Alie Brodi - Exposed At The Bar
Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules
Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled

Isabella LaPan - Totally Rev N It

Riders in Class

Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive
Invitation

Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra
Zoe Rabideau - Leah

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazld Me

Riders in Class
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ClassID ClassName BackNumber HorseRider Placing

56 Stock Horse Pattern 72 Sophie Macner - ZPF Expensiive 1
Invitation

56 Stock Horse Pattern 168 Harry West - Ima Pleasant Repeat 2

56 Stock Horse Pattern 165 Eryn Hicks - Fit To Be Dazzled 3

Riders in Class 3

57 Barrel Race 556 Samantha Warren - FS Cherokee 1

Prince

57 Barrel Race 338 Allie Brodi - Windys Big Bang Theory 2

57 Barrel Race 274 Bella LaPan - Hana 3

3

Riders in Class
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